AGENDA
June 12, 2013

NEW JERSEY MENTAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Newark Star Ledger, Asbury Park Press, The Times
(Trenton), Bergen Record, The Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00 —

10:10 -

10:30 -

11:20 -

11:50 -

12:00 -

Administrative Issues/Correspondence
Review of Previous Meeting Minutes
Recovery and Rebuilding Report

Advocacy Subcommittee Report
Membership Subcommittee Report
Block Grant Subcommittee Report
Nominating Subcommittee Report

Block Grant Application Overview (part 3)

Medicaid Expansion

Planning Activities, Grants, Issues, and
Recommendations

Adjournment

NEXT GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD

July 10, 2013

Jack Bucher

Handout

Louann Lukens
Jack Bucher
Donna Migliorino
Marilyn Goldstein

Donna Migliorino
Suzanne Borys
Geri Dietrich

Roxanne Kennedy

Jack Bucher

Jack Bucher



