NEW JERSEY MENTAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL AGENDA June 12, 2013

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Newark Star Ledger, Asbury Park Press, The Times (Trenton), Bergen Record, The Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00 –	Administrative Issues/Correspondence Review of Previous Meeting Minutes Recovery and Rebuilding Report	Jack Bucher Handout
10:10 –	Advocacy Subcommittee Report Membership Subcommittee Report Block Grant Subcommittee Report Nominating Subcommittee Report	Louann Lukens Jack Bucher Donna Migliorino Marilyn Goldstein
10:30 -	Block Grant Application Overview (part 3)	Donna Migliorino Suzanne Borys Geri Dietrich
11:20 –	Medicaid Expansion	Roxanne Kennedy
11:50 –	Planning Activities, Grants, Issues, and Recommendations	Jack Bucher
12:00 –	Adjournment	Jack Bucher

NEXT GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD July 10, 2013